BEAUTY CULTURE







FHomd amd, Tl Trnecdimerds

FILE AND VARNISH HANDS OR FEET £8.00 PRO POLISH GEL

FRENCH GEL £15.00 SOAK OFF AND MINI MANICURE
FULL SET ACRYLIC NAILS £30.00 SOAK OFF MINI PEDICURE

GEL POLISH INC MANICURE £20.00 SPECIALISED MANICURE

GEL POLISH INC PEDICURE £30.00 SPECIALISED PEDICURE

GEL SOAK OFF AND GEL PUT BACKON ____ £20.00 SWAROVSKI CRYSTAL TOES
MANICURE £15.00 TWINKLE TOES

NAILS INFILL £15.00 TWINKLE TOES INC PEDICURE

PEDICURE (Recommended every 4-6 weeks) £20.00

£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£20.00

£30.00

£45.00

£15.00

£30.00






Lcah amd, CBwsur T vedmends

COMBINATION EYELASH TINT EYEBROW TINT EYE BROW WAX (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

EYE LASH LIFT INCLUDING EYELASH TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

EYEBROW SHAPE OR WAX

£21.00

£30.00

£6.00

EYEBROW TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

£6.00

EYELASH PERMING (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

EYELASH TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

£25.00

£9.00

INDIVIDUAL LASH EXTENSIONS

J D HD BROW (Patch test needed 48hrs before)

Lash Porfedt Semnic Povmmament Lashes

FULL SET OF LASHES

LASHES INFILLS 1 HOUR

REMOVAL OF LASHES

£15.00

£25.00

£65.00

£20.00

£10.00



ARM WAX £15.00
BACK OR CHEST WAX £15.00
BIKINI LINE WAX £10.00
BRAZILIAN WAX £15.00
CHIN WAX £6.00
COMBINED EYEBROW WAX LIP WAX

AND CHIN WAX £12.00
EYEBROW WAX £6.00
FACIAL WAXING £20.00
HOLLYWOOD WAX £20.00
LEG WAX FULL LEG £20.00
LEG WAX HALF LEG £15.00

LIP BLEACH £6.00
LIP WAX £6.00
NOSE WAX £6.00
UNDER ARM WAX £8.00
CU" .
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FULL BODY TANNING £15.00
HALF BODY TAN £8.00




OZ%M% Trecimends

CATHIODERMIE FACIAL

ESSENTIAL PRESCRIPTIVE FACIAL

FACIAL FARADIC

INTENSIVE PRESCRIPTIVE FACIAL

PARAFFIN WAX FACIAL

REVITALISING SPRING FACIAL

SKIN QUENCHING FACIAL

SORISA EYE TREATMENT

SORISA MICRO CURRENT LIFTING C

(Course of 6 treatments recommended)

ULTRA BRIGHT FACIAL

WINTER RESCUE FACIAL

AROMATHERAPY BACK MASSAGE

£35.00

£30.00

£35.00

£45.00

£35.00

£38.00

£35.00

£31.00

£45.00

£35.00

£30.00

£25.00

AROMATHERAPY BODY MASSAGE

BODY FARADIC

(Course of 10 treatments recommended)

CONTOUR BODY WRAP

DETOXIFYING BODY TREATMENT

FULL BODY HOT STONE MASSAGE

HOT STONES BACK MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

REFLEXOLOGY

REIKI

SPORTS MASSAGE BACK MASSAGE

£40.00

£14.00

£55.00

£50.00

£45.00

£30.00

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00

£30.00

BEST OF BOTH 30MIN BACK MASSAGE 30MIN

REIKI

£35.00






Trecdimenis

%M Trelimends,

ABHYANGA SNANAM

PADABHYANGA AYURVEDIC

PINDA SWEDA

SHIROBHYANGA

SHIRODHARA

SOUNDARYA VHARDINI

UDWARTHANAM

£53.00

£25.00

£47.00

£30.00

£47.00

£30.00

£47.00

d\/(aJ,wW

CAMOUFLAGE MAKE UP AND LESSON £40.00

CLEANSE TONE AND FACE MAKE UP £30.00
HOPI EAR CANDLING £25.00

Deowmalur

DERMALUX 20MINUTE TREATMENT DERMALUX
(Course recommended) £25.00

o o

Ear Prercimg

EAR PIERCING £15.00




Eledaliia

CONSULTATION FREE
CELLULITE REDUCTION FULL LEG INC
BUTTOCKS £120.00

FACIAL SKIN TIGHTENING RADIO FREQUENCY

£70.00
FAT REDUCTION ABDOMEN £70.00
FAT REDUCTION ARMS £70.00

FAT REDUCTION BACK OF THIGH INC OUTER
THIGH £70.00

FAT REDUCTION BUTTOCKS £70.00
FAT REDUCTION FRONT OF THIGH INC INNER

THIGH £70.00
FAT REDUCTION FULL BACK £70.00
FAT REDUCTION SIDES OF THE BODY £70.00

* Course of 6 treatments recommended with all Promax

treatments.

CONSULTATION FREE
BLEND ELECTROLYSIS 15MINS £10.00
BLEND ELECTROLYSIS 30MINS £19.00

CONSULTATION FREE

ACP 15 MINUTE SESSION £50.00

ACP 30 MINUTE SESSION £80.00

Sloven. CBis th %

and, Shim wa;mw}

CONSULTATION FREE

BIO SKIN JETTING 15 MIN TREATMENT ___ £45.00

BIO SKIN JETTING 30 MIN TREATMENT £85.00






°

CONSULTATION FREE

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION CHEST ONLY ___ £150.00
IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL BACK ____ £200.00
IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL FACE + NECK

£200.00

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL FACE, NECK,

CHEST £250.00

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION HANDS ONLY __ £100.00
IPL SKIN REJUVENATION NECK ONLY __ £125.00
IPL SKIN REJUVENATION HALF FACE ___ £135.00
IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULLFACE ___ £175.00

* Course of 6 treatments recommended.

(Complimentary Dermalux treatments after IPL)

CONSULTATION FREE

CHEST IPL £150.00
FULL BACK IPL £250.00
FULL FACE IPL £150.00
HALF FACE IPL £95.00
IPL ACNE TREATMENT £150.00

* Course of 6 treatments recommended.

(Before and after treatments available)
JANET DALE SCALP MICROPIGMENTATION

CONSULTATION FREE

PHOTO ANALYSIS "OBERV" FREE



oC,z/sz;Mm Lo Foeiad Voima G CPW CRemoval,

CONSULTATION FREE

CHEEKS £100.00
CHEEKS AND NOSE £150.00
CHEST ONLY £180.00
FULL FACE £200.00
FULL FACE AND NECK £250.00
FULL FACE NECK AND CHEST £300.00
HALF FACE £180.00
HANDS ONLY £150.00
SINGLE LESION £75.00

* Course of 3 treatments recommended.

CONSULTATION FREE

EXTRA LARGE TATTOO 20X20CM £260.00

LARGE TATTOO 15X15CM £170.00
MEDIUM TATTOO 8X8CM £70.00
SMALL TATTOO 3X3CM £30.00

CONSULTATION FREE
MESOTHERAPY £70.00
SPMU EYEBROWS £350.00

SPMU EYELINER INCLUDING SPMU FOLLOW UP

AFTER 4-6 WEEKS £350.00
SPMU FULL LIP BLUSH £400.00
SPMU LIP LINER £350.00
SPMU TOP UP (After 12-18 Months) £100.00



Lo Laso Fomale (FHeine Relution)

CONSULTATION FREE
IPL(F) BIKINI OR BUTTOCKS £115.00
IPL(F) CHIN, SIDES OF FACE £67.00

IPL(F)BRAZILIAN, LOWER ARM, ABDOMEN,

BACK £165.00

IPL(F)CENTRE BROW, EARLOBES £40.00

[PL(F)FINGERS, NIPPLES, NAVEL LINE, TOES £55.00

IPL(F)FULL ARM OR LOWER LEG £195.00
IPL(F)FULL FACE £130.00
IPL(F)FULL FACE AND FRONTNECK ___ £150.00
[PL(F)FULL LEG £250.00
IPL(F)HANDS OR FEET £65.00
IPL(F)HOLLYWOOD £190.00

[PL(F)JAW, CHIN AND UPPER LIP £100.00

IPL(F)LIP + CHIN, JAWLINE + CHIN OR NECK

£85.00

IPL(F)UNDERARM

£70.00

[PL(F)UNDERARM + BIKINI
[PL(F)UPPER LEG

IPL(F)UPPER LEG INC BIKINI
IPL(F)UPPER LIP

£125.00
£195.00
£200.00

£46.00

* Course of 6 treatments recommended.



Lylon Lasor Mol

CONSULTATION FREE
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BEARD £125.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BEARD + FRONT NECK

£205.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BUTTOCKS £100.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION CHEST + STOMACH OR

LOWER LEG £270.00

[PL(M) HAIR REDUCTION EARLOBES OR CENTRE
BROW £40.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FRONT + BACK NECK

£115.00

[PL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FRONT OR BACK NECK

£85.00

[PL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FULL BACK INC

SHOULDERS BUT NOT ARMS £225.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FULL LEGS £350.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION HANDS OR FEET AND
TOES £65.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION LOWER ARM, CHEST OR

STOMACH £125.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION SHOULDERS AND UPPER

ARMS £185.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION UNDERARM £85.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION UPPER LEG £225.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION WHOLE ARM OR FULL

BACK £185.00

IPL(M) UPPER CHEEKS £55.00

* Course of 6 treatments recommended.



FOLLOW US ON @ O

-
BEAUTY CULTURE

5 HAMNETT STREET, HYDE, CHESHIRE, SK14 2EX
janetdalebeauty.co.uk 0161 368 7333



