





#### Hand and Foot Treatments

FILE AND VARNISH HANDS OR FEET	£8.00	PRO POLISH GEL	_£15.00
FRENCH GEL	_£15.00	SOAK OFF AND MINI MANICURE	_£15.00
FULL SET ACRYLIC NAILS	_£30.00	SOAK OFF MINI PEDICURE	_£20.00
GEL POLISH INC MANICURE	£20.00	SPECIALISED MANICURE	_£20.00
GEL POLISH INC PEDICURE	_£30.00	SPECIALISED PEDICURE	_£30.00
GEL SOAK OFF AND GEL PUT BACK ON	£20.00	SWAROVSKI CRYSTAL TOES	_£45.00
MANICURE	_£15.00	TWINKLE TOES	_£15.00
NAILS INFILL	_£15.00	TWINKLE TOES INC PEDICURE	_£30.00
PEDICURE (Recommended every 4-6 weeks)	_£20.00		



#### Lash and Brow Treatments

COMBINATION EYELASH TINT EYEBROW TINT EYE BROW WAX (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£21.00
EYE LASH LIFT INCLUDING EYELASH TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£30.00
EYEBROW SHAPE OR WAX	£6.00
EYEBROW TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£6.00
EYELASH PERMING (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£25.00
EYELASH TINT (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£9.00
INDIVIDUAL LASH EXTENSIONS	£15.00
J D HD BROW (Patch test needed 48hrs before)	£25.00
Lash Perfect Semi Permanent Lashes	
FULL SET OF LASHES	£65.00
LASHES INFILLS 1 HOUR	£20.00
REMOVAL OF LASHES	£10.00

# Waxing Treatments

ARM WAX	£15.00
BACK OR CHEST WAX	£15.00
BIKINI LINE WAX	£10.00
BRAZILIAN WAX	£15.00
CHIN WAX	£6.00
COMBINED EYEBROW WAX LIP WAX	
AND CHIN WAX	£12.00
EYEBROW WAX	£6.00
FACIAL WAXING	£20.00
HOLLYWOOD WAX	£20.00
LEG WAX FULL LEG	£20.00
LEG WAX HALF LEG	_£15.00

LIP BLEACH	£6.00
LIP WAX	£6.00
NOSE WAX	£6.00
UNDER ARM WAX	£8.00
Tanning	
FULL BODY TANNING	£15.00
HALF BODY TAN	£8.00

#### Facial Treatments

## Body Treatments

CATHIODERMIE FACIAL	£35.00	AROMATHERAPY BODY MASSAGE	£40.00
ESSENTIAL PRESCRIPTIVE FACIAL	£30.00	BODY FARADIC	
FACIAL FARADIC	£35.00	(Course of 10 treatments recommended)	£14.00
INTENSIVE PRESCRIPTIVE FACIAL		CONTOUR BODY WRAP	£55.00
		DETOXIFYING BODY TREATMENT	£50.00
PARAFFIN WAX FACIAL		FULL BODY HOT STONE MASSAGE	£45.00
REVITALISING SPRING FACIAL	£38.00	HOT STONES BACK MASSAGE	
SKIN QUENCHING FACIAL	£35.00		
SORISA EYE TREATMENT	£31.00	INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE	£25.00
SORISA MICRO CURRENT LIFTING C		REFLEXOLOGY	£30.00
(Course of 6 treatments recommended)	£45.00	REIKI	£35.00
ULTRA BRIGHT FACIAL	£35.00	SPORTS MASSAGE BACK MASSAGE	£30.00
WINTER RESCUE FACIAL	£30.00	BEST OF BOTH 30MIN BACK MASSAGE 30M	/IN
AROMATHERAPY BACK MASSAGE	£25.00	REIKI	£35.00



#### Treatments

Agurvedic Treatments	
ABHYANGA SNANAM	_£53.00
PADABHYANGA AYURVEDIC	_£25.00
PINDA SWEDA	_£47.00
SHIROBHYANGA	_£30.00
SHIRODHARA	_£47.00
SOUNDARYA VHARDINI	_£30.00
UDWARTHANAM	_£47.00

Make Up
CAMOUFLAGE MAKE UP AND LESSON£40.00
CLEANSE TONE AND FACE MAKE UP£30.00
Hopi Ear Candling HOPI EAR CANDLING£25.00  Dermalux
DERMALUX 20MINUTE TREATMENT DERMALUX (Course recommended)£25.00
Ear Piercing  EAR PIERCING £15.00

## Lynton Promax Lipo

## Electrolysis

CONSULTATION FREE	
CELLULITE REDUCTION FULL LEG INC	
BUTTOCKS	_£120.00
FACIAL SKIN TIGHTENING RADIO FREQU	JENCY
	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION ABDOMEN	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION ARMS	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION BACK OF THIGH INC OU	JTER
THIGH	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION BUTTOCKS	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION FRONT OF THIGH INC I	NNER
THIGH	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION FULL BACK	£70.00
FAT REDUCTION SIDES OF THE BODY	£70.00
* Course of 6 treatments recommended with all treatments.	Promax

CONSULTATION FREE	
BLEND ELECTROLYSIS 15MINS	£10.00
BLEND ELECTROLYSIS 30MINS	_£19.00
Advanced Cosmetic Procedure CONSULTATION FREE	res
ACP 15 MINUTE SESSION	_£50.00
ACP 30 MINUTE SESSION	£80.00
Sterex Bio Skin Jelling and Skin Smoothing CONSULTATION FREE	C45.00
BIO SKIN JETTING 15 MIN TREATMENT	
BIO SKIN JETTING 30 MIN TREATMENT	_£85.00

ACP Before ACP After

### Lynton Laser Skin Rejuvenation

#### CONSULTATION FREE

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION CHEST ONLY \_\_\_\_ £150.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL BACK \_\_\_\_\_ £200.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL FACE + NECK £200.00 IPL SKIN REIUVENATION FULL FACE, NECK, CHEST \_\_\_\_\_\_£250.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION HANDS ONLY \_\_ £100.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION NECK ONLY \_\_\_\_ £125.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION HALF FACE \_\_\_\_\_£135.00 IPL SKIN REJUVENATION FULL FACE \_\_\_\_\_£175.00

(Complimentary Dermalux treatments after IPL)

Acne Treatment

**CONSULTATION FREE** 

 CHEST IPL
 £150.00

 FULL BACK IPL
 £250.00

 FULL FACE IPL
 £150.00

 HALF FACE IPL
 £95.00

 IPL ACNE TREATMENT
 £150.00

\* Course of 6 treatments recommended.

Scalp Micropigmentation

(Before and after treatments available)

JANET DALE SCALP MICROPIGMENTATION

**CONSULTATION FREE** 

PHOTO ANALYSIS "OBERV" FREE

<sup>\*</sup> Course of 6 treatments recommended.

# Lynton Laser Facial Veins Or Pigment Removal

CONSULTATION FREE	
CHEEKS	£100.00
CHEEKS AND NOSE	£150.00
CHEST ONLY	£180.00
FULL FACE	£200.00
FULL FACE AND NECK	£250.00
FULL FACE NECK AND CHEST	£300.00
HALF FACE	£180.00
HANDS ONLY	£150.00
SINGLE LESION	£75.00
* Course of 3 treatments recommended.	
Lynton Laser Talloo Remo	oval
EXTRA LARGE TATTOO 20X20CM	£260.00

LARGE TATTOO 15X15CM	_£170.00
MEDIUM TATTOO 8X8CM	£70.00
SMALL TATTOO 3X3CM	£30.00
Semi Permanent Make U	p
CONSULTATION FREE	0
MESOTHERAPY	£70.00
SPMU EYEBROWS	_£350.00
SPMU EYELINER INCLUDING SPMU FOLL	OW UP
AFTER 4-6 WEEKS	_£350.00
SPMU FULL LIP BLUSH	_£400.00
SPMU LIP LINER	_£350.00
SPMU TOP UP (After 12-18 Months)	_£100.00

# Lynton Laser Female (Hair Reduction)

CONSULTATION FREE	
IPL(F) BIKINI OR BUTTOCKS	£115.00
IPL(F) CHIN, SIDES OF FACE	_£67.00
IPL(F)BRAZILIAN, LOWER ARM, ABDOME	N,
BACK	£165.00
IPL(F)CENTRE BROW, EARLOBES	_£40.00
IPL(F)FINGERS, NIPPLES, NAVEL LINE, TO	ES £55.00
IPL(F)FULL ARM OR LOWER LEG	£195.00
IPL(F)FULL FACE	£130.00
IPL(F)FULL FACE AND FRONT NECK	£150.00
IPL(F)FULL LEG	£250.00
IPL(F)HANDS OR FEET	£65.00
IPL(F)HOLLYWOOD	£190.00
IPL(F)JAW, CHIN AND UPPER LIP	£100.00

CONSULTATION FREE

IPL(F)LIP + CHIN, JAWLINE + CHIN OR NECK	
	£85.00
IPL(F)UNDERARM	£70.00
IPL(F)UNDERARM + BIKINI	_£125.00
IPL(F)UPPER LEG	_£195.00
IPL(F)UPPER LEG INC BIKINI	_£200.00
IPL(F)UPPER LIP	£46.00

<sup>\*</sup> Course of 6 treatments recommended.

## Lynton Laser Male

CONSULTATION FREE	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BEARD	£125.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BEARD + FRONT NECK	
	£205.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION BUTTOCKS	£100.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION CHEST + STOMACH OR	
LOWER LEG	£270.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION EARLOBES OR CENTRE	
BROW	_£40.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FRONT + BACK NECK	
	£115.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FRONT OR BACK NECK	
	£85.00
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FULL BACK INC	
SHOULDERS BUT NOT ARMS	£225.00

IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION FULL LEGS	£350.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION HANDS OR FEET AND		
TOES	_£65.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION LOWER ARM, CHES	ST OR	
STOMACH	£125.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION SHOULDERS AND U	JPPER	
ARMS	£185.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION UNDERARM	£85.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION UPPER LEG	£225.00	
IPL(M) HAIR REDUCTION WHOLE ARM OR FULL		
BACK£	£185.00	
IPL(M) UPPER CHEEKS	£55.00	
* Course of 6 treatments recommended.		









5 HAMNETT STREET, HYDE, CHESHIRE, SK14 2EX janetdalebeauty.co.uk 0161 368 7333